Featured Craft Taps

Stone Imperial Cherrywood-Smoked Saison Escondido, CA
Brewed in memory of Matt Courtright from Stone Brewery - this smoked ale is
an aggressive version of a classic saison

Terrapin Rye Cubed Triple Rye IPA Athens, GA
Imagine that this is what happens when you triple all of the ingredients of the
original Rye Pale Ale - lots of rye spice, hops and smooth caramel

Terrapin Moonray Weizen Bock Athens, GA
A dark wheat beer with a "slight" twist; the addition of cocoa nibs and orange
peel - also leans toward the malty side, with hints of banana

Terrapin Tangerine Dreamsicle IPA Athens, GA
You don't have to chase a musical truck to enjoy this one - this creamy IPA is
made with tangerine peels and has a bitter citrus and pine finish

Terrapin Maggie's Peach Farmhouse Ale Athens, GA
Brewed with fresh (and lots of them) Georgia-grown peaches - with a mild
spiciness, this beer is complex and incredibly refreshing

Konig Ludwig Dunkelweizen Kaltenberg, Germany
All the greatness of a German wheat beer - banana, clove, spices - with dark
malts thrown in

Bells Two Hearted IPA Kalamazoo, MI
Possibly one of the best IPA's out there - extreme amount of floral hop aroma,
loads of fruit and wheat

Terrapin Hopsecutioner IPA  Athens, GA
Brewed with six different hops - citrus and pine on the nose, with a strong malt
backbone and a bitter finish

Oskar Blues Dale's Pale Ale Lyons, CO
Hopped like an IPA - light malts, lots of fruit, crisp and refreshing carbonation

New Belgium Summer Helles Lager Fort Collins, CO
Carries the pleasant sweetness of pale and German Pils malts, and levels off
with the light and noble bitterness of Hallertau and Tettnang hops

10.50%

10.70%

8.30%

6.50%

5.30%

5.50%

7.00%

7.30%

6.50%

5.00%

120z

120z

120z
6.5

120z
6.5

Pint

200z

Pint

5.5

Pint

Pint

Pint
4.5

Pitcher
21

Pitcher
17

Pitcher
19

Pitcher
17

Pitcher
17

Pitcher
15

On Tap

Pint Pitcher
Miller High Life 2.5 7
PBR 2.5 7
Bud Light 35 11
Budweiser 3.5 11
Miller Lite 3.5 11
Yuengling Amber Lager 3.5 11
602 N. Highland Ale 4 12
Leinenkugel Creamy Dark Lager 4 12
Terrapin Rye Pale Ale 4.5 13!
Blue Moon Belgian White Ale 4.5 15
Fat Tire Amber Ale 4.5 15
Harp Lager 4.5 15
Sierra Nevada Pale Ale 4.5 15
Strongbow Dry Cider 4.5 15
Newcastle Brown Ale 4.75 16
Stella Artois 4.75 16
Sweetwater 420 4.75 16
Angry Orchard Crisp Apple Cider 5 17
Curious Traveler Shandy 5 17
Sam Adams Boston Lager 5 17
Weihenstephaner (200z2) 6 17
Guinness Stout (200z) 6 -

Coming Soon

120z
Allagash Portland, ME 6.10% 6.5
Saison

Pint Pitcher
Finch's Chicago, IL 5.00% 6 21
Wet Hot American Wheat Ale

120z
Sierra Nevada Chico, CA 8.90% 6.5
Raincheck Spiced Stout

120z
Terrapin Athens, GA 8.60% 6.5

Guano Loco Strong Ale




Craft Bottled Beer

(Light to Medium Bodied)

Lager

Anchor Steam
Sam Adams Boston Lager

Pilsner
Gulpener Chateau Neubourg

Irish Ale
Smithwicks

Belgian Ale
Leffe Blonde Ale

Wheat Beers

Abita Purple Haze
Allagash White Ale
Hoegaarden White Ale
Sweetwater Blue
Unibroue Ephemere

English Bitter
Boddingtons Pub Ale

Pale Ale
Terrapin Recreation Ale

Doppelbock
Spaten Optimator

Brown Ale

Smuttynose Old Brown Dog
Wild Heaven Ode to Mercy

4.90%
4.80%

5.50%

5.00%

6.60%

4.20%
5.00%
4.90%
4.80%
5.50%

4.70%

4.70%

7.60%

6.70%
8.20%

4.25

4.5

4.5

5.25

4.25

55

4.75

3.75

4.25

4.5
5.25

(Medium to Heavy Bodied)

IPA

Deviant Dale's

Dogfish Head 60 Minute
Green Flash Hop Head Red
Smuttynose

Stone

Porter

Highland Oatmeal

Samuel Smith Taddy Porter
Smuttynose Robust Porter

Scotch Ale
Founders Dirty Bastard

Stout
Left Hand Milk Stout
Young's Double Chocolate

Belgian Strong Ale

Duvel

Stone Oaked Arrogant Bastard
Unibroue Don de Dieu

Belgian Tripel
Unibroue La Fin du Monde
Piraat

Victory Golden Monkey

Imperial Stout
Founder's KBS (Limited)

0ld Rasputin
Victory Storm King

Quadrupel Ale
Three Philosophers

8.00%
6.00%
7.00%
6.90%
6.90%

5.80%
5.00%
5.70%

8.50%

6.00%
5.20%

8.50%
7.20%
9.00%

9.00%
10.50%
9.50%

11.20%
9.00%
9.10%

9.80%

6.5

5.5
4.5
4.5

5.5
4.5

4.5

4.5
5.5

6.75
5.25
55

5.5
6.75
5.25

10
5.75

6.5

Traditional Bottled Beer

American Lagers

Budweiser

Bud Light

Coors Light

Michelob Ultra

Miller High Life

Miller Lite

Natural Light

Pabst Blue Ribbon
Rolling Rock

Yuengling Amber Lager

Imported Lagers
Amstel Light

Corona
Corona Light
Heineken
Peroni

Red Stripe

Craft Sodas (Non-Alcoholic)

Boylan's Creme Soda
Boylan's Root Beer

Reed's Ginger Beer

Virgil's Orange Cream Soda

Low Alcohol
Kaliber 0.05%

Cider / Gluten-Free
Angry Orchard Apple Ginger
Original Sin Apple Cider
Woodchuck Pear Cider
Bard's Gluten-Free Beer

3.5
35
3.5
35
2.75
35
2.75
2.75
3.5
35

4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5

3.5
35
3.75
3.75

3.75

4.5

4.5

4.5



MANUEL'S TAVERN

Presents
The History of the Tavern

In 1956 Manuel Maloof bought Harry's Delicatessen, a sandwich and beer
joint with a front of Stone Mountain granite and an interior of makeshift

counters and fluorescent lights. Manuel transformed it into a

neighborhood bar modeled on the taverns he had visited while stationed
in England during the second World War. He filled the Tavern with
salvaged furnishings—mismatched chairs and tables, booths, lighting
fixtures, wall paneling—from grand old homes and stores scheduled for

demolition. Later, his brother Robert joined the business.

Manuel eventually served as the CEO of DeKalb Count and became
deeply involved in Democratic politics in Atlanta and Georgia. His
political career dovetailed with the Tavern, which he said let him listen to
the man on the street. He passed away in August of 2004. Stll, he is
fondly referred to as the "Godfather" of Georgia Democratic politics.

Although major political figures regularly drop by the Tavern, it is also a

gathering place for blue-collar workers, the press, writers, actors,

policemen, and just about anyone else you can imagine. The Tavern

represents a true cross-section of the Atlanta community.

Manuel's Tavern is still owned and operated by the Maloof family.

House Wines

Cabernet: plum - herbs - cedar - blackberry - tobacco

Merlot: blackberry - cherry - plum - cocoa - spice - mocha
Chardonnay: green apple - pear - figs - citrus - vanilla - honey

White Zinfandel: strawberry - watermelon - cream

Red Wines
Cupcake Pinot Noir: cherry - red currant - spice
Tilia Malbec: pepper spice - black raspberry - currant - leather - soft tannins

Estancia Cabernet: black cherry - Dutch chocolate - pepper spice - sweet oak

White Wines

Bloom Riesling: medium sweet - peach - honeysuckle - crisp

Cupcake Chardonnay: butter - bright citrus - cream - vanilla - subtle spice
Montevina Pinto Grigio: pear - peaches - lotus blossom - subtle nutmeg - spice
Morande Sauvignon Blanc: tropical fruit - gooseberry - crisp - clean

Kendall Jackson Chardonnay: mango - papaya - vanilla - honey - toasted oak

Freixenet Sparkling Wine, 6.30z: slightly sweet - tropical - crisp - dry

Glass
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5

6.75

7.5

6.25
6.75
6.75
7.25
7.5

Bottle
18.5
18.5
18.5
18.5

25.5
26.5
28.5

23.5
25.5
25.5
27.5
28.5
6.25

Scotch / Blended

Dewars

Famous Grouse
Glenlivet 12yr
Highland Park 12yr
Johnny Walker Black
Johnny Walker Red
Macallan 12yr
Talisker 10yr

Bourbon and Whisky
Basil Hayden

Breckenridge
Bulleit

Bulleit Rye
Bushmills
Crown Royal
Gentleman Jack
Irishman

Jack Daniels
Jameson

Jim Beam

Jim Beam 8yr
Kellan

Knob Creek
Makers Mark
Seagrams 7
Wild Turkey
Woodford Reserve

Rum

Bacardi

Bacardi 8yr
Captain Morgan
Flor de Cana Dark
Gosling

Kraken

Malibu

Myers

BOOZE

6.25
55
7.5
8.5

(o))

8.5

6.5

5.5

6.5

5.75

5.25

5.75
5.5

6.5
55
5.5

5.5

5.5
55
5.5
5.75
5.5
5.75

Tequila
1800 Silver

Jose Cuervo Gold

El Jimador Blanco

El Jimador Reposado
El Jimador Anejo
Herraduro Silver
Herraduro Reposado
Herraduro Anejo
Dos Lunas Silver
Dos Lunas Anejo
Patron Silver

Patron Anejo

Patron XO Café
Sauza Hornitos Reposado

Gin

Beefeater
Bluecoat

Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks
Ransom Old Tom
Tanqueray

Vodka

Absolut

Bakon

Burnetts Whip Cream
Cathead

Firefly Tea

Firefly Mint Tea

Grey Goose

Grey Goose Cherry Noir
Ketel One

Stoli

Three Olives Cherry
Three Olives Grape
Titos

Van Gogh Dbl Espresso

5.75
5.5

7.5

8.5
6.5
7.5

10

6.25

5.5

6.25

7.25
6.5
5.5

5.75
5.75

55
5.5
5.5

5.75
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5



