Featured Craft Taps

reactive Grant Tups			
		12oz	
Stone Imperial Cherrywood-Smoked Saison Escondido, CA Brewed in memory of Matt Courtright from Stone Brewery - this smoked ale is an aggressive version of a classic saison	10.50%	7	
<u>Terrapin</u> Rye Cubed Triple Rye IPA Athens, GA Imagine that this is what happens when you triple all of the ingredients of the original Rye Pale Ale - lots of rye spice, hops and smooth caramel	10.70%	12oz 7	
Terrapin Moonray Weizen Bock Athens, GA A dark wheat beer with a "slight" twist; the addition of cocoa nibs and orange peel - also leans toward the malty side, with hints of banana	8.30%	12oz 6.5	
Terrapin Tangerine Dreamsicle IPA Athens, GA You don't have to chase a musical truck to enjoy this one - this creamy IPA is made with tangerine peels and has a bitter citrus and pine finish	6.50%	12oz 6.5	
Terrapin Maggie's Peach Farmhouse Ale Athens, GA Brewed with fresh (and lots of them) Georgia-grown peaches - with a mild spiciness, this beer is complex and incredibly refreshing	5.30%	Pint 6	Pitcher 21
Konig Ludwig Dunkelweizen Kaltenberg, Germany All the greatness of a German wheat beer - banana, clove, spices - with dark malts thrown in	5.50%	20oz 6	Pitcher 17
Bells Two Hearted IPA Kalamazoo, MI Possibly one of the best IPA's out there - extreme amount of floral hop aroma, loads of fruit and wheat	7.00%	Pint 5.5	Pitcher 19
Terrapin Hopsecutioner IPA Athens, GA Brewed with six different hops - citrus and pine on the nose, with a strong malt backbone and a bitter finish	7.30%	Pint 5	Pitcher 17
Oskar Blues Dale's Pale Ale Lyons, CO Hopped like an IPA - light malts, lots of fruit, crisp and refreshing carbonation	6.50%	Pint 5	Pitcher 17
New Belgium Summer Helles Lager Fort Collins, CO Carries the pleasant sweetness of pale and German Pils malts, and levels off with the light and noble bitterness of Hallertau and Tettnang hops	5.00%	Pint 4.5	Pitcher 15

On Tap

		12oz			
Coming Soon					
	(====)	-			
Guinness Stout	(20oz)	6	-		
Weihenstephaner	(20oz)	6	17		
Sam Adams Boston Lager		5	17		
Curious Traveler Shandy		5	17		
Angry Orchard Crisp Apple Cider		5	17		
Sweetwater 420		4.75	16		
Stella Artois		4.75	16		
Newcastle Brown Ale		4.75	16		
Strongbow Dry Cider		4.5	15		
Sierra Nevada Pale Ale		4.5	15		
Harp Lager		4.5	15		
Fat Tire Amber Ale		4.5	15		
Blue Moon Belgian White Ale		4.5	15		
Terrapin Rye Pale Ale		4.5	13!!		
Leinenkugel Creamy Dark Lager		4	12		
602 N. Highland Ale		4	12		
Yuengling Amber Lager		3.5	11		
Miller Lite		3.5	11		
Budweiser		3.5	11		
Bud Light		3.5	11		
PBR		2.5	7		
Miller High Life		2.5	7		
		1 1110	1 Ittlici		

Pint

Pitcher

12oz 0% 6.5
Pint Pitcher 6 21
12oz 90% 6.5
12oz 60% 6.5
)(

Craft Bottled Beer

Traditional Bottled Beer

(Light to Medium Bodied) (Medium to Heavy Bodied)							
<u>Lager</u>			<u>IPA</u>			<u>American Lagers</u>	
Anchor Steam	4.90%	4.25	Deviant Dale's	8.00%	6.5	Budweiser	3.5
Sam Adams Boston Lager	4.80%	4	Dogfish Head 60 Minute	6.00%	4	Bud Light	3.5
			Green Flash Hop Head Red	7.00%	5.5	Coors Light	3.5
<u>Pilsner</u>			Smuttynose	6.90%	4.5	Michelob Ultra	3.5
Gulpener Chateau Neubourg	5.50%	4.5	Stone	6.90%	4.5	Miller High Life	2.75
						Miller Lite	3.5
<u>Irish Ale</u>			<u>Porter</u>			Natural Light	2.75
Smithwicks	5.00%	4	Highland Oatmeal	5.80%	4	Pabst Blue Ribbon	2.75
			Samuel Smith Taddy Porter	5.00%	5.5	Rolling Rock	3.5
<u>Belgian Ale</u>			Smuttynose Robust Porter	5.70%	4.5	Yuengling Amber Lager	3.5
Leffe Blonde Ale	6.60%	4.5					
			Scotch Ale			Imported Lagers	
<u>Wheat Beers</u>			Founders Dirty Bastard	8.50%	4.5	Amstel Light	4.5
Abita Purple Haze	4.20%	4				Corona	4.5
Allagash White Ale	5.00%	5.25	<u>Stout</u>			Corona Light	4.5
Hoegaarden White Ale	4.90%	4.25	Left Hand Milk Stout	6.00%	4.5	Heineken	4.5
Sweetwater Blue	4.80%	4	Young's Double Chocolate	5.20%	5.5	Peroni	4.5
Unibroue Ephemere	5.50%	5.5				Red Stripe	4.5
			Belgian Strong Ale				
English Bitter			Duvel	8.50%	6.75	<u>Craft Sodas (Non-Alcoholic)</u>	
Boddingtons Pub Ale	4.70%	4.75	Stone Oaked Arrogant Bastard	7.20%	5.25	Boylan's Crème Soda	3.5
			Unibroue Don de Dieu	9.00%	5.5	Boylan's Root Beer	3.5
<u>Pale Ale</u>						Reed's Ginger Beer	3.75
Terrapin Recreation Ale	4.70%	3.75	<u>Belgian Tripel</u>			Virgil's Orange Cream Soda	3.75
			Unibroue La Fin du Monde	9.00%	5.5		
<u>Doppelbock</u>			Piraat	10.50%	6.75	Low Alcohol	
Spaten Optimator	7.60%	4.25	Victory Golden Monkey	9.50%	5.25	Kaliber 0.05%	3.75
Brown Ale			Imperial Stout			<u>Cider / Gluten-Free</u>	
Smuttynose Old Brown Dog	6.70%	4.5	Founder's KBS (Limited)	11.20%	10	Angry Orchard Apple Ginger	4.5
Wild Heaven Ode to Mercy	8.20%	5.25	Old Rasputin	9.00%	5.75	Original Sin Apple Cider	4.5
, and the second			Victory Storm King	9.10%	5	Woodchuck Pear Cider	4
			Ç			Bard's Gluten-Free Beer	4.5
			<u>Quadrupel Ale</u>				
			Three Philosophers	9.80%	6.5		
			30 1000 p.1010		0.0		

MANUEL'S TAVERN

Presents

The History of the Tavern

In 1956 Manuel Maloof bought Harry's Delicatessen, a sandwich and beer joint with a front of Stone Mountain granite and an interior of makeshift counters and fluorescent lights. Manuel transformed it into a neighborhood bar modeled on the taverns he had visited while stationed in England during the second World War. He filled the Tavern with salvaged furnishings—mismatched chairs and tables, booths, lighting fixtures, wall paneling—from grand old homes and stores scheduled for demolition. Later, his brother Robert joined the business.

Manuel eventually served as the CEO of DeKalb Count and became deeply involved in Democratic politics in Atlanta and Georgia. His political career dovetailed with the Tavern, which he said let him listen to the man on the street. He passed away in August of 2004. Still, he is fondly referred to as the "Godfather" of Georgia Democratic politics.

Although major political figures regularly drop by the Tavern, it is also a gathering place for blue-collar workers, the press, writers, actors, policemen, and just about anyone else you can imagine. The Tavern represents a true cross-section of the Atlanta community.

Manuel's Tavern is still owned and operated by the Maloof family.

House Wines	Glass	Bottle
Cabernet: plum - herbs - cedar - blackberry - tobacco	5.5	18.5
Merlot: blackberry - cherry - plum - cocoa - spice - mocha	5.5	18.5
Chardonnay: green apple - pear - figs - citrus - vanilla - honey	5.5	18.5
White Zinfandel: strawberry - watermelon - cream	5.5	18.5
Red Wines		
Cupcake Pinot Noir: cherry - red currant - spice	6.75	25.5
Tilia Malbec: pepper spice - black raspberry - currant - leather - soft tannins	7	26.5
Estancia Cabernet: black cherry - Dutch chocolate - pepper spice - sweet oak	7.5	28.5
White Wines		
Bloom Riesling: medium sweet - peach - honeysuckle - crisp	6.25	23.5
Cupcake Chardonnay: butter - bright citrus - cream - vanilla - subtle spice	6.75	25.5
Montevina Pinto Grigio: pear - peaches - lotus blossom - subtle nutmeg - spice	6.75	25.5
Morande Sauvignon Blanc: tropical fruit - gooseberry - crisp - clean	7.25	27.5
Kendall Jackson Chardonnay: mango - papaya - vanilla - honey - toasted oak	7.5	28.5
Freixenet Sparkling Wine, 6.3oz: slightly sweet - tropical - crisp - dry	-	6.25

BOOZE

Scotch / Blended		<u>Tequila</u>	
Dewars	6.25	1800 Silver	6
Famous Grouse	5.5	Jose Cuervo Gold	5.75
Glenlivet 12yr	7.5	El Jimador Blanco	5.5
Highland Park 12yr	8.5	El Jimador Reposado	6
Johnny Walker Black	7	El Jimador Anejo	7
Johnny Walker Red	6	Herraduro Silver	7.5
Macallan 12yr	9	Herraduro Reposado	8
Talisker 10yr	8.5	Herraduro Anejo	8.5
		Dos Lunas Silver	6.5
Bourbon and Whisky		Dos Lunas Anejo	7.5
Basil Hayden	8	Patron Silver	9
Breckenridge	8	Patron Anejo	10
Bulleit	6.5	Patron XO Café	6
Bulleit Rye	7	Sauza Hornitos Reposado	6.25
Bushmills	5.5		
Crown Royal	6	<u>Gin</u>	
Gentleman Jack	6.5	Beefeater	5.5
Irishman	6	Bluecoat	6
Jack Daniels	6	Bombay Sapphire	6.25
Jameson	5.75	Hendricks	7.25
Jim Beam	5.25	Ransom Old Tom	6.5
Jim Beam 8yr	5.75	Tanqueray	5.5
Kellan	5.5		
Knob Creek	7	<u>Vodka</u>	
Makers Mark	6.5	Absolut	5.75
Seagrams 7	5.5	Bakon	5.75
Wild Turkey	5.5	Burnetts Whip Cream	5
Woodford Reserve	7	Cathead	5.5
		Firefly Tea	5.5
Rum		Firefly Mint Tea	5.5
Bacardi	5.5	Grey Goose	7
Bacardi 8yr	6	Grey Goose Cherry Noir	7
Captain Morgan	5.5	Ketel One	5.75
Flor de Cana Dark	5.5	Stoli	5.5
Gosling	5.5	Three Olives Cherry	5.5
Kraken	5.75	Three Olives Grape	5.5
Malibu	5.5	Titos	5.5
Myers	5.75	Van Gogh Dbl Espresso	6